31 Rue Marcel Paul
ZI Kerdroniou Est
29000 QUIMPER
FRANCE
tel    +33 2 98 55 51 99
fax   +33 2 98 55 51 67
mail  contact@enag.fr
web  www.enag.fr
ALTERNATOR 24V DC
ALT 24 RANGE
ENAGs alternators are designed for intensive use in an
on-board environment (marine, etc.), according to the
requirements of classification societies.
They can be equipped with the regulator integrated on
the back of the alternator, in a remote cabinet or as a
subassembly for insertion in your installation.
ADVANTAGES
▪ Mechanically robust
▪ Reduced maintenance
▪ Low priming speed 1200 rpm
▪ Low ratio weight / Kw
▪ Solid rotor
▪ 100% of load available between 2000 et 6000 rpm
for the 5kW alternators
▪ Voltage can be adjusted to obtain the charge
voltage adapted to the battery
▪ Electronic regulation with regulator equipped in
series with a current limiting device.
▪ Option: overvoltage arrester
STANDARD RANGE
TYPE CODE
POWER (kW)
S2 S1
ALT 24-5-HR1 SEEM000266 6 5
ALT 24-8-HR1 SEEM001090 10 8
Separate regulator
ALT 24-5-RS SEEM005231 6 5
ALT 24-8-RS SEEM003669 10 8
Separate cabinet
ALT 24-5-HD SEEM000450 6 5
ALT 24-8-HD SEEM000901 10 8
ALT 24-12-HD SEEM001564 14.4 12
CHARGING PROFILE
500A
400A Alternator 12Kw HD
300A Alternator 8Kw HR1 et HD
200A Alternator 5Kw HR1 and HD
100A
50A
0
780 1 400 1700 2150 4800
500 1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
rpm
Machine can be  adaptated to obtain  priming
at  lower speeds  than standard.
1200
425
The information contained in this leaflet is not of a contractual nature. ENAG reserves the right
to amend the technical details of its products without advance notice.
Please consult us before installing the units.
FC-ALT24-EN-E
ALT 24 – TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
TYPE A B C D E F G H I J K
Weight
(Kg)
ALT5-HR1 590 370 255 150 200 60 28 8 132 13 100 82
ALT5-HD 445 340 245 150 200 60 28 8 132 13 100 70
ALT8-HR1 730 500 320 270 250 100 45 14 192 15 124 224
ALT8-12-16HD 590 450 320 270 250 100 45 14 192 15 124 205
DIMENSIONS - SEPARATE CABINET
ALT 5 8 12 16
A 560 600 600 800
B 400 690 600 690
C 330 310 310 310
D 420 550 550 700
E 470 650 650 650
Weight 35 Kg 45 Kg 55 Kg 65 Kg